IL4216-X001 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number IL4216-X001-DG
Manufacturer Vishay Semiconductor Opto Division
Manufacturer Product Number IL4216-X001
Description OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRIAC 6DIP
Detailed Description Optoisolator Triac Output 5300Vrms 1 Channel 6-D
IP

Models Footprints
Schematics
ORDERING INFORMATION
I L 4 2 1 # - X 0 # # T
PART NUMBER PACKAGE OPTION TAPE AND
REEL
AGENCY CERTIFIED / PACKAGE BLOCKING VOLTAGE VDRM (V)
UL, cUL, FIMKO 600 700 800
DIP-6 IL4216 IL4217 IL4218
DIP-6, 400 mil, option 6 - - IL4218-X006
SMD-6, option 7 IL4216-X007T - -
UL, cUL, FIMKO, VDE (Option 1) 600 700 800
DIP-6 IL4216-X001 - IL4218-X001
DIP-6, 400 mil, option 6 IL4216-X016 - -
SMD-6, option 7 - - IL4218-X017T (1)
SMD-6, option 9 - - IL4218-X019T (1)
> 0.1 mm
10.16 mm
> 0.7 mm
7.62 mm